



GS690RH-EX

NO	Code	Description	NO	Code	Description
1	BB40401	SCREW M5X22	54	GN70011	TRIGGER SWITCH UNIT
2	EE31121	PLANE WASHER	55	KK23874	COMPRESSION SPRING
3	FF51520	HOLLOW PIN	56	GN70044	TRIGGER
4	GN10002	AIR FILTER COVER	57	GN10041	CAM
5	GN10003	AIR FILTER	58	GN10042	CAM BUSHING
6	GN10001	CYLINDER CAP	59	GN70007	CONTROL UNIT
7	JJ22409	RETAINING RING C22	60	EE39172	PLANE WASHER
8	EE39719	PLANE WASHER	61	CC42404	NUT M4
9	GN10006	MOTOR MOUNT	62	CC49411	NUT M5
10	GN10007	MOTOR SLEEVE	63	BB40441	SCREW M4X12
11	AA21401	SCREW M4X6	64	GN10059	ELECTRODE BLOCK
12	GN70008	MOTOR UNIT	65	GN10058	ELECTRODE PLATE
13	GN80036	PLUG	66	AA01106	SCREW M3X6
14			67	FF31601	PARALLEL PIN 1601
15	GN10047	NOZZLE	68	GN10370	PUSHER
16	GN10004	CYLINDER HEAD	69	GN10383	LOCK PLATE
17	GN70009	CONNECTION BOARD UNIT	70	KK23922	COMPRESSION SPRING 3922
19	HH19605	O-RING	71	AA74403	HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREW 4X5
20	GN70001	FAN UNIT	72	BB40407	HEX BOLT 5X20
21	AA71406	SCREW M4X4	73	BB40822	HEX BOLT 5X9
22	GN10011	HOUSING	74	CC42404	HEX NUT 1 M4
23	GN10012	AIR DAM	75	GN10389	ADJUSTER STOPPER
24	GN10018	RETAINING RING	76	FF21221	ROLL PIN 3X25
25	GN70002	MAIN PISTON UNIT	77	GN10366	NOSE
26	GN10021	PISTON RING	78	GN10368	TAIL COVER
27	GN10022	BUMPER	79	GN10371	ADJUST DIAL
28	HH19606	O-RING	80	GN10374	CONTACT BOLT
29	GN10013	CYLINDER	81	GN10376	NAIL GUIDE
30	GN10014	CYLINDER RING	82	GN10377	NAIL COVER
31	BB41406	SCREW M4X8	83	GN10379	NAIL STOPPER
32	GN10015	CHECK WASHER	84	GN10380	PUSHER STOPPER
33	GN10016	CHECK SPRING	85	GN10381	TAIL HANGER
34	GN10017	RETAINING RING	86	GN10388	CONTACT NUT
35	BB40807	SCREW M5X6	87	GN70024	BATTERY
36	GN10023	CAGE	88	GN10051	HOOK
37	KK83007	CONICAL SPRING	89	HH19125	O-RING 1A 1.6X4.2
38	GN10043	LOCK-OUT BAR	90	KK23643	COMPRESSION SPRING 3643
39	GN10010	BODY	91	GN70010	MOTOR SWITCH
40	GN10060	INSERT NUT	92	AA31101	SCREW M3X10
41	GN70050	CANTACT ARM UNIT	93	GN10055	SWITCH LEVER
42	FF30184	PARALLEL PIN 184	94	GN10084	WASHER
43	GN10378	SPRING COLLAR	95	FF31293	STRAIGHT PIN
44	BB40417	SCREW M5X18	96	GN10046	SPONGE SPACER
45	KK44020	SPIRAL SPRING	97	GN70013	POWER CORD HARDNESS UNIT
46	EE39609	RUBBER WASHER 1.8X6X2	98	GN10083	LED LENS
47	FF21234	ROLL PIN 3X12	99	GN10086	BOTTOM MOTOR MOUNT
48	GN70052	EXHAUST COVER	100	GN10085	RUBBER BUSHING
49	BB40405	SCREW M5X25	101	LL71806	STEEL BALL 3 60
50	GN10045	FUEL COVER	102	GN70046	ADAPTER CODE (USA)
51	GN10040	GRIP R	102	GN70023	ADAPTER CODE (CE)
52	GN10039	GRIP L	103	GN70025	CHARGER BASE
53	BB41404	SCREW M5X12	104	GN10370	PUSHER HOLDER

**Verandering van GS690RH naar
GS690RH-EX**

	GS690RH	GS690RH-EX
Cylinder	GN10453	GN11158
Cage	GN10459	GN11157
Contact Bolt	GN10430	GN11156
Name Label	GN10468	GN11691